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ALIAS

LEADFINGER

HELLS COMIN
TORANADO

SANOKEE SAGE
MEDICINE CREEK JOHNNY
CHAMP

AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
KNOT HARDLY DUNN
BLACKJACK FLAGG
RENEGADE ROPER
NORTHERN EASY RIDER
ALBERTA ANNIE

DUTCH PARDEE
MOUNTAIN MENACE
KANDO KATE
SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
MARSHAL KANE

ETTA MAE

SHAMROCK SADIE
VARMIT BILL

BOURBON BRIAN
DUSTY BUCKBOARD
CHARLIE PARKHURST
ZONA

DEPUTY RAY

COLT COWBOY

FLYING RAMROD
CRIPPLE CREEK KID
SUNNY JO

LARSON E PETTIFOGGER

TOTAL

174.54
186.68
209.28
226.48
232.21
237.32
245.67
246.29
248.58
248.62
258.61
259.66
260.82
263.52
266.43
269.64
271.77
273.66
276.14
281.00
285.48
286.61
290.10
301.69
303.76
306.80
309.48
311.98
313.99
314.19

SHOOTOUT IN THE SAGUAROS 2024 Overall

Cat

SH
CBN
SR
CB
SR
SS
CcC
CBN
EP
LW
CBN
LS
SGF
DU
GD
CcC
ESD
GD
LGF
FC
DU
SGF
LSS
SD
SS
SS
ES
SGF
GD
ESD

Posse
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stage 1

15.41
15.98
20.39
21.23
24.87
18.79
22.22
21.92
20.73
21.84
21.57
23.73
22.03
22.32
24.34
23.78
25.17
26.77
16.87
23.28
27.37
24.90
29.60
29.47
24.10
29.95
27.91
26.52
27.85
24.43

stage 2

16.28
17.57
24.63
32.80
27.31
26.95
29.35
22.79
23.92
30.34
21.04
35.40
25.56
26.30
26.55
24.86
26.70
27.31
34.52
26.25
30.53
29.99
30.09
25.77
24.89
32.77
36.23
26.27
29.64
26.71

stage 3

14.78
26.57
25.57
19.13
19.07
18.67
21.92
21.59
29.14
22.92
21.16
25.68
26.19
22.88
20.54
23.84
23.14
24.48
20.06
22.89
24.83
24.55
26.00
24.57
23.38
26.61
31.11
28.39
26.49
24.40

stage 4

17.60
16.71
16.67
19.04
22.32
23.43
25.88
20.68
22.11
28.76
30.80
22.99
23.67
21.72
25.89
21.54
22.61
26.52
17.37
23.16
30.22
28.25
27.03
32.68
21.30
26.14
32.67
28.96
25.99
28.85

stage 5

20.11
28.74
22.01
23.10
24.68
23.37
24.46
42.22
28.70
26.76
29.74
28.36
24.43
26.24
26.43
28.15
28.12
32.26
31.44
32.04
37.39
32.34
36.27
46.35
43.54
31.52
37.95
49.97
30.57
38.77

stage 6

21.72
18.26
21.82
22.92
24.57
27.74
26.06
26.76
25.23
27.20
27.74
26.22
28.78
27.52
34.61
35.23
29.77
31.15
31.90
39.17
29.97
32.77
31.01
28.25
44.09
36.58
33.22
34.64
49.58
38.78

stage 7

14.90
15.15
16.91
23.47
18.24
19.32
20.29
21.78
20.16
18.77
20.78
22.52
25.66
22.25
24.70
29.54
23.64
29.58
22.90
28.68
22.48
24.47
23.57
24.83
34.07
26.65
22.98
23.00
29.22
29.55

stage 8

16.22
14.36
17.72
20.42
18.59
20.44
22.46
20.81
23.65
25.11
25.01
23.23
24.98
41.00
32.68
26.74
23.93
25.31
20.66
24.35
26.32
25.50
25.16
29.83
26.56
28.82
29.76
28.22
26.18
34.80

stage 9 stage 10

17.62
16.92
20.31
23.16
26.54
30.27
28.08
24.86
30.99
26.45
38.04
27.38
34.98
27.36
27.98
31.42
37.49
22.53
28.47
35.25
31.98
32.03
28.79
28.67
31.61
34.67
31.91
38.44
37.89
39.43

19.90
16.42
23.25
21.21
26.02
28.34
24.95
22.88
23.95
20.47
22.73
24.15
24.54
25.93
22.71
24.54
31.20
27.75
51.95
25.93
24.39
31.81
32.58
31.27
30.22
33.09
25.74
27.57
30.58
28.47

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

ALIAS

RIVER ROLL

RAMBLIN ROSE
CABALLO BLANCO
KENNY REDS

NAVY DAVEY

WADDELL RED

APRIL MAE

MARSHAL CHANCE TAKER
ENGLISH AL

IMA DAISY

MISS BECKY

RUSTLER

PRETTY PALOMINO
KLIKITAT BOB

ARIZONA JJ

BRETT CANTRELL

KITTY KITTY BANG BANG
SASSY MOUNTAIN MAMA
DEADEYE AL
RAPSCALLION

BUMPER

REVEREND LEADSLINGA

TOTAL

314.65
317.69
319.46
321.72
325.76
330.82
337.54
358.18
364.32
366.43
367.92
372.64
374.18
409.31
457.59
471.18
629.42
906.57
939.83
967.77
999.79
1286.76

Cat

ES
LEP
BW
CBN
cC
GD
LN
SD
CBN
LS
GD
DU
CG
EP
FN
CBN
LN
LW
EP
DU
ES
SH

Posse

3
3
2
3
2
3
1
2
3
2
3
1
2
1
3
2
3
2
2
2
3
1

stage 1

35.40
27.53
25.92
25.58
30.63
24.50
29.51
31.44
28.32
31.92
34.71
31.01
24.65
37.25
42.31
32.72
43.55
150.00
150.00
150.00
42.34
15.23

stage 2

29.57
33.73
31.86
26.29
30.23
34.27
33.43
33.99
35.75
3291
30.35
32.40
33.01
37.13
41.46
150.00
68.20
150.00
150.00
150.00
51.24
71.53

stage 3

22.55
27.13
29.41
26.02
28.83
24.70
26.30
28.63
26.42
27.24
34.21
34.93
42.07
52.14
38.00
27.87
61.76
45.74
32.49
34.92
43.60
150.00

stage 4

22.18
27.26
29.25
37.18
28.93
34.65
24.34
35.95
29.51
43.00
33.48
31.19
24.10
32.07
39.24
56.13
56.91
45.49
31.53
49.60
47.52
150.00

stage 5

36.11
31.18
38.56
44.58
36.66
29.33
37.13
38.91
34.84
40.76
35.75
45.55
72.37
41.38
50.06
33.83
64.00
49.75
43.48
53.18
65.09
150.00

stage 6

37.50
36.15
42.17
33.29
35.20
33.41
41.01
43.50
32.81
36.29
43.92
37.17
35.39
58.08
71.67
32.46
64.02
61.53
43.02
35.31
150.00
150.00

stage 7

34.41
27.82
27.54
26.97
29.68
26.50
39.07
27.00
26.20
32.07
35.83
30.00
38.83
33.15
35.97
31.76
52.52
47.96
39.31
44.76
150.00
150.00

stage 8

34.58
30.58
23.96
30.54
26.10
33.60
30.82
41.02
27.98
46.89
34.80
40.69
28.75
31.40
41.62
26.33
49.66
56.10
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

stage 9 stage 10

33.69
41.85
44.71
41.93
49.33
29.18
43.20
39.60
42.95
45.43
49.15
42.43
44.75
41.56
49.35
48.78
94.99
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

28.66
34.46
26.08
29.34
30.17
60.68
32.73
38.14
79.54
29.92
35.72
47.27
30.26
45.15
47.91
31.30
73.81
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

Remarks

CLEAN



